
35.00m General Purpose Tug

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
Length Overall (Hull):
Length B.P.:
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:

CAPACITIES
Oil Fuel:Oil Fuel:
Fresh Water:

PROPULSION MACHINERY
Main Engines:

Propeller Diameter:
Bollard Pull:

DECK MACHINERY
Winch Aft
WWinch & Windlass Fwd
Tugger Winch
Tow Bollard
Sharks Jaws
Tow Pins
Deck Crane

 
35.00m
29.50m
12.50m
5,50m

 
???,000 Litres.???,000 Litres.
??,000 Litres.

 

 

 
2x ????hp at ??? RPM.

2700mm Dia.
?? Tonnes


